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. FREE-STANDING BUILDING FOR SALE
7 Pennsylvania Avenue | Matamoras | 18336

Pike County  |  Pennsylvania

Site

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

3 Miles 5 Miles
20,192

$67,112
944

9,057

7 Miles
28,423

$71,883
1,463

12,716
*Data Source:  AGS TM

14,904
$64,198

846
8,270

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
5,661 SF former bank building available for sale

Free-standing, 2-story building with basement 

Large 0.84 acre lot in in Matamoras’ Central 
Business District

Located at corner of Pennsylvania Ave. & Delaware 
Street

Excellent visibility and access from 4 streets

Minutes from New York & New Jersey

Ideal location for retail, restaurant, office or medical 
office

CONTACT:

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Maria Rita Aristone
maristone@lpre.com
856-231-1010 Ext. 202

Steve J. DePetris
sdepetris@lpre.com
856-231-1010 Ext. 203

T: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 4  | F: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 8  | L P R E . C O M  
580 W. Germantown Pk. • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 
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Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or representation.  All 
information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner.  4/19
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