Pike County | Pennsylvania

FREE-STANDING BUILDING FOR SALE

7 Pennsylvania Avenue | Matamoras | 18336



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 5,661 SF former bank building available for sale
- Free-standing, 2-story building with basement
- Large 0.84 acre lot in in Matamoras' Central Business District
- Located at corner of Pennsylvania Ave. & Delaware Street
- Excellent visibility and access from 4 streets
- Minutes from New York & New Jersey
- Ideal location for retail, restaurant, office or medical office

Towarda Harford Gibson Callicook Neversink Owl. Poughkeepsie Harris Monticello Tusten Magnakaing Park Water Vulan-Middlelown Montagles Wilkes-Barre, Elition Toward Workers Norward Water Norward Water Norward Norward Norward Water Norward Norward

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

	3 Miles	5 Miles	7 Miles
Population	14,904	20,192	28,423
Average HH Income	\$64,198	\$67,112	\$71,883
Total Businesses	846	944	1,463
Number of Employees	8,270	9,057	12,716

*Data Source: AGS ™

T: 610-941-4034 | F: 610-941-4038 | LPRE.COM 580 W. Germantown Pk. • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

CONTACT:

Maria Rita Aristone maristone@lpre.com

856-231-1010 Ext. 202

Steve J. DePetris sdepetris@lpre.com 856-231-1010 Ext. 203



Pike County | Pennsylvania

FREE-STANDING BUILDING FOR SALE

7 Pennsylvania Avenue | Matamoras | 18336

